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This is to certify the below contents:

Commercial— Conscient One

Total Units

Sold till RERA registration

Car Parking/Garage sold till RERA registration
Unit Sold up to 30.09.2021

Sold from 01.09.21 to 31.12.2021

455*
310
307
392

Type Sold Cancellation/Surrender
Retail Unit 2 2
Serviced Suite 1 1
Office Space 3 -
Total 6 3
Car Parking / Garages 3 3

For Conscient Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

,g.lvmam

CRM Team

*Note: Shops 358 + Restaurants 03 + Gym 01 + Office Units 05 + Serviced Suites 88
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